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PROTOCOLO

0000214180
1000008029
0000206883
0000182404
0000274799
0000217047
0000269552
0000214781
0000216535
0000249403
0000210492
0000212276
1000011929
0000249465
1000014650
0000266188
0000231552
0000223297

0000248926
0000230756
0000248768
0000208929
1000000904

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO

ELOIZA NUNES

CRISTINA JARA

VALDIRENE MONTIEL DA SILVA
RENATA BARBOSA

ANA CLAUDIA LIMA

DHENIFER VILHALVA DA SILVA
MARIA ROSA LEDESMA

ANA ALICE LOPES

REGINA CHAVES GOMES
VALCIMAR DE QUADRA SANTOS
VALDELIRIO DE LIMA ORTIZ
KLAYTON DOS SANTOS LIMA
RAMONA VARGAS RICARTE
TELMA MORALES

MARIA ANTONIA AGUILHERA
JUDITE ESCOBAR DA SILVA
MARIA JOSE DO NASCIMENTO

CLEONICE MAGALHAES DE
MOURA

ELENIR DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
VERA LUCIA VIEIRA
IRACEMA LEITE GONCALVES
EUGENI ALVES DO AMARAL
NEUZA FLORES RAMOS

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

#H#.701.171-##
###.027 431-##
###.660.789-##
###.615.281-##
###.406.431-##
###.406.451-##
###.115.471-##
###.536.411-##
H###.867.811-##
###.504.191-##
#i##.662.468-##
###.240.421-##
###.105.881-##
###.991.171-##
H###.718.011-##
###.611.701-##
#H##.712 541-##
###.934.631-##

###.951.281-##
###.573.101-##
H###.587.441-##
H###.585.351-##
#H##.279.469-##

NOME DO CONJUGE

CLOVIS BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO BENEDITO ARAUJO NETO

VANILDA RIBEIRO DE LIMA ORTIZ
ROSIRENE DA SILVA VIDAL

LIDIO ASSUNCAO BATISTA

JORGE ANTUNES PEREIRA

SEGUNDO ARILDO ESPINDOLA

CPF DO CONJUGE DATA DE ASSINATURA QD LT

###.697.109-##

###.808.761-##

###.738.411-##

#H##.175.141-##

###.333.501-##

###.345.361-##

#H##.582.271-##
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0000205392 IONE DA GLORIA FERREIRA DOS  ###.579.159-## 07 15
REIS LAUTENSCHLAGER

0000265191 MARILENA GONGALVES DE ###.206.341-## 12 03
ALMEIDA

0000207259 VERONICE DA SILVA TAVARES  ###.007.691-## 09 09

0000208174 KATIUCIA FERNANDES JARDIM  ###.520.121-## 09 16

0000017227 DENIZIA CRISLANE CAMPOS #HH#.638.621-## 07 20

0000267973 CRISTIANE FERNANDES #H#.332.471-## MARCIO FOSCHIERA #H##.839.851-## 09 15

0000238040 VILMA LEMES GONCALVES #i##.339.251-## 12 05

0000206418 SHEILA DELGADO RODRIGUES  ###.979.361-## 12 06

0000207175 LUCIANA ORTEGA #H#.666.081-## 09 01

0000191119 KEVELIN BALBUENA DOS SANTOS ###.151.811-## 07 23

0000033298 VERA LUCIA QUINTANA #HH#.886.841-## 09 19
PROCOPIO

0000035796 RAMONA MARISA GONCALVES  ###.447.881-## 12 01

1000012328 SOLANGE MEIRA PINTO #H##.912.061-## 09 12

0000261065 ROZANGELA CARNEIRO HHH.472.901-## LUIZ ANTONIO SARATI AQUINO #HH#.572.361-## 07 17
CAVALHEIRO

0000207918 CELIA SANCHES RODRIGUES ###.038.381-## 09 18

0000274523 EDNA DOS SANTOS TOLEDO #H##.730.851-## 09 20

0000271013 FRANCIANA FRAGA LOPES #H##.393.111-## 07 21

0000213275 FATIMA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS  ###.309.061-## 09 06
DA ROSA

0000208497 JACQUELINE DE ALMEIDA DOS  ###.273.311-## 09 03
SANTOS

0000212418 ROSINEISE RODRIGUES DA #H##.011.641-## 12 04
CUNHA

1000004682  SILVANA VALENTE LOPES #it#.458.241-## 11 04
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0000273846 CRISTIANE DURAO XIMENES ###.585.811-## 11 06
0000243016 ELSALINA VILHALVA ###.304.311-## 09 22
0000209262 CELIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS ###.566.451-## 09 14
0000206542 LIDIANE LOPES CAMARGO H###.452.501-## 07 09
0000207039 PATRICIA GONCALVES LOPES ###.813.601-## 07 19
1000047397 ADELINA JOSE DA SILVA ###.400.921-## o7 22
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